2022-2023 A day / B day Calendar
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Grading | Midpoint of End of Grading Period Grades Due - end of day on: Report Cards Early Release Day
Pericds | Grading Period .
Required Teacher Workday
1 9/19/2022 Friday, October 7, 2022 Wednesday, Octobar 12, 2022 Monday, October 17, 2022 Obtional Teacher Workda
p Y
2 10/28/2022 Tuesday, November 22 2022 Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Friday, December 2, 2022 Holiday
3 12162022 Thursday, lanuary 26, 2023 Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Annual Leave Day
d 2/17/2023 Friday, March 10, 2023 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Monday, March 20, 2023 End of Grading Period
5 4373023 Friday, April 28, 2023 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Report Cards
b 5/19/2023 Friday, June 9, 2023 Upon Receipt of Exam Scores pending exam scores




